
FOREST TRAIL ELEMENTARY
1203 LOOP 360 S
AUSTIN TX, 78746

School Year: 2025
Grade: **KINDERGARTEN
Your Contact: Sean Magalski - 330.421.1705

Price: $$77.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
4 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz SKU# 553
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thin SKU# 763
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable SKU# 362
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Golf Size with Eraser - Sharpened - 12 Ct SKU# 2300
3 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 School Box - 8.25 in x 4 in x 1.5 in - Plastic - Assorted Colors SKU# 3110
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct SKU# 376

Date Printed: 07-29-25



FOREST TRAIL ELEMENTARY
1203 LOOP 360 S
AUSTIN TX, 78746

School Year: 2025
Grade: *1ST
Your Contact: Sean Magalski - 330.421.1705

Price: $$62.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thin SKU# 763
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 378
1 Paper - Construction - Tru Ray - 12x18 - Black - 50 Ct SKU# 2514
2 Paper - Tablet - Spiral - 1/2 Inch Ruled Red BL - 9.75 x 7.5 - 100 Sheets SKU# 2144
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt SKU# 345
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 07-29-25



FOREST TRAIL ELEMENTARY
1203 LOOP 360 S
AUSTIN TX, 78746

School Year: 2025
Grade: *2ND
Your Contact: Sean Magalski - 330.421.1705

Price: $$54.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
3 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
3 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
1 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow SKU# 587
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red SKU# 277
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thin SKU# 763
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377

Date Printed: 07-29-25



FOREST TRAIL ELEMENTARY
1203 LOOP 360 S
AUSTIN TX, 78746

School Year: 2025
Grade: *3RD
Your Contact: Sean Magalski - 330.421.1705

Price: $$70.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
6 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Fine SKU# 934
1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - Tangle Free Cord - Asst Colors SKU# 593
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 2 Pack - Blue, Red SKU# 3833
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Green SKU# 567
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Purple SKU# 566
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Yellow SKU# 587
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Clear - .24 oz - 4 Pk SKU# 1122
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 310
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Purple - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 315
2 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
2 Pens - BIC - Red - Qty: 1 SKU# 4181
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Sharpie - Black - Ultra FineTip SKU# 410
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
2 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 3/4 x 300 SKU# 805
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-29-25



FOREST TRAIL ELEMENTARY
1203 LOOP 360 S
AUSTIN TX, 78746

School Year: 2025
Grade: *4TH
Your Contact: Sean Magalski - 330.421.1705

Price: $$61.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 768
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Yellow - 100 Ct SKU# 2064
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Fine - Erasers & Magnetic SKU# 2564
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Eraser - Pentel - Hi Polymer White - Large SKU# 806
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Red SKU# 565
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green SKU# 275
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow SKU# 278
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 918
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 200 Ct SKU# 705
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Vinyl Bank Bag SKU# 1214
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-29-25



FOREST TRAIL ELEMENTARY
1203 LOOP 360 S
AUSTIN TX, 78746

School Year: 2025
Grade: *5TH
Your Contact: Sean Magalski - 330.421.1705

Price: $$64.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - Black - Avery SKU# 430
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 727
1 Divider - 5 Tab - Plastic & Pkt - Write On - Multi Color - Avery SKU# 2261
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Fine SKU# 934
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Eraser - Pentel - Hi Polymer White - Large SKU# 806
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Red SKU# 565
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple SKU# 583
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 120 Ct - Mead SKU# 1093
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sharpie - Black - Ultra FineTip SKU# 410
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758
4 Tape - Scotch - Refill - 3/4 Inch SKU# 701
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Sandwich - 40 Ct SKU# 1555

Date Printed: 07-29-25


